This is information on a product in full production.
October 2015 DocID028553 Rev 1 1/45
L5963
Dual monolithic switching regulator with LDO and HSD
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Two step-down synchronous switching voltage
regulators with internal power switches:

(slug-up)
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
L5963D-EHX PowerSSO36
(exposed pad)
Tube
L5963D-EHT Tape & Reel
L5963U-KBX PowerSSO36
(slug-up)
Tube
L5963U-KBT Tape & Reel
Contents L5963
2/45 DocID028553 Rev 1